

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 8014 OF 2024

**In
STAMP NO. OF**

**V. I. D. C. Through Its Executive Engineer,PETITIONER
Bembla Canal Division, Yavatmal And Another**

V/S

Shri Umesh Govindrao Pohadare And 2 OthersRespondent

MANGESH A. KADU

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 18th March, 2025

P.C. :

Stand over two weeks

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)